Te
st
 In
st
ru
m
en
ts

H
TEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUS
Ordering Information
Specifications
Order # Tank Size -1 Bath -2 Bath/Heater -3 Digital
MP15023UC-❑ 0.5 Gal
MP5024UC-❑ 0.75 Gal
MP15027UC-❑ 1.5 Gal
MP5025UC-❑ 2.5 Gal
MP5026UC-❑ 5.5 Gal
MP5027UC-4 Electronics Cleaning Solution (CS/4 Gallon)
MP5028UC-12 General Purpose Solution (CS/12 Quart)
MP5029UC-12 Industrial Strength Cleaning Solution (CS/12 Quart)
MP15028UC-4 Metal Cleaner Al/Cu/Brass/Steel Substrates (CS/4 Gallon)
MP15029UC-4 Metal Cleaner Fe/Al/Cu/SS/Ti, and Alloys (CS/4 Gallon)
Price
Optional Insert T rays